
Oakley

Murray

Kaysville

Farmington

East Millcreek

North Salt Lake

Devils Slide

Holladay

Porterville

Morgan

Mountain Green

Bountiful
Coalville

Echo

Liberty

South Salt Lake

South Ogden

North Ogden
Eden

Park City

Peterson

Wanship

Emory

Henefer

Layton

Huntsville

§̈¦§̈¦
£¤

§̈¦

£¤

5 E

2 E 5 E

2 E

4 E

3 N

6 E1 E

1 W

7 E

3 E 6 E

2 N

7 E

1 W

1 E

3 E

4 E

ROCKPORT LAKE
STATE RECREATION AR EA

CACHE  NATIONAL FORE ST

CACHE  NATIONAL FORE ST

CACHE  NATIONAL FORE STCACHE  NATIONAL FORE ST

WASAT CH - CACH E N ATION AL FOREST

WASAT CH - CACH E N ATION AL FOREST

MT. OLYMPUS

EAST  CAN YON L AK E
STAT E RE CREATION AREA

WASAT CH - CACH E N ATION AL FOREST

31

1

6

31

36

31

6

36

36

6

31

6

31

36

31

6

36

36

36

6

31

1

31

31

1

1

36

6

6

36

1

1

6

6

1

1

31

1

36

36

6

1

36

1

6

6

1

36

36

36

6

36

1

36

31

36

6

31

6

31

31

1

1

6

36

36

1

6

36

31

6

6

1

31

36

31

31

1

36

31

36

1

36

6 6

1

36

31

31

1

1

31

36

6

1

36

31

1
1

36

1

1

6

31

31

1

6

6

36

36

1

36

31

36

36

6

36

36

31

6

6

31

36

6

6

6

6

36

6

31

6

36

1

6

31

31

6

1

6

31
36

6

36

6

1

31

31

31

31

6

1

6

1

1

6

31

31

36

31

6

6

31 36

1

1

1

36

1

31

31

1

6

31

1

1

1

36

31

36

1

6

66

31

31

31

36

36

31

6

6

6

1

6

1

6

6

36

1

1

31

6

1

31

36

1

1

31

36

36

36
1

1

36

36

6

1

31

1

36

1

36

1

1

31

36

6 1

6

31

1

36

36

6

36

36

31

36

31

6

36

1

31

31

31

31

1

31

6

36

6

1

6

31

1

1

31

36

31

6

6

31

1

31

1

6

1

89
8084

80

For Re fe re nc e  Use  Only
P rod uc e d : 3/9/2016
675 East 500 South, Ste 500
Salt Lake City, Utah 84102
801-538-5100
www.trustland s.c om

Surfac e
and  Mine ral
Trust Land s

Land Ownership and Administration
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Rec lamation
Bankhead-Jones Land Use Lands
National Recreation Area
National Parks, Monuments & His toric Sites
National Forest
National Wilderness Area
National Wildlife Refuge
Other Federal
Military Reservations and Corps of Engineers
Private
State Trust Lands
State Sovereign Land
State Parks and Recreation
State Wildlife Reserve/Management Area
Other State
Tribal Lands

Trust Lands Minerals
Full Mineral
Part ial Mineral

County Boundary

Federal Boundary

Data re p re se nte d  on this m ap is for REFERENCE USE ONLY
and is not suitab le  for le gal, e ngine e ring, or surve ying p urp oses.
Users of this inform ation should re vie w or c onsult the p rim ary
data and  inform ation sourc e s to asc e rtain the  usab ility of the
inform ation.  SITLA p rovid e s this d ata in good  faith and  shall in
no eve nt b e  liab le  for any inc orre c t results, or any sp e c ial,
ind ire ct or c onse que ntial dam age s to any p arty, arising out of or
in c onne ction with the  use  or the  inab ility to use  the  d ata he re on.

Land  p arc e ls, lease  b ound aries and  assoc iate d  SITLA data
laye rs m ay have b e e n ad juste d  to allow for visual “b e st fit.”   The
Surfac e  Owne rship  Land  Status d ata (if p re se nt) are m aintaine d
b y SITLA to re fle c t curre nt trust land  status and surfac e
owne rship . Lake s, rive rs, stre am s, highways, road s, c ounty and
state  b ound arie s are  d istrib ute d  b y the Utah Autom ate d
Ge ograp hic  Re fe re nc e  Ce nte r and/or othe r sourc e s as sp e c ifie d .
Contour line s (if pre se nt) were  ge ne rate d  from  USGS 10 m e te r
DEM.
P le ase  Note:  While  SITLA se e ks to verify d ata for ac curacy and
c onte nt, d iscre p anc ie s m ay e xist within the d ata. Acquiring the
m ost up d ate d  SITLA owne rship  GIS data m ay re quire contacting
the  GIS staff d ire ctly 801-538-5100 or TLA-GIS@utah.gov. The
SITLA GIS d e p artm e nt we lc om e s your com m e nts and c onc e rns
re gard ing the  data and will atte m p t to re solve  issues as the y are
b rought to our atte ntion.  P rod uc e d : March 09, 2016
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